
Member Extension Email

Alvarez Dara 3954 dalvarez@lbcc.edu
Brinker Rosemary 4045 rbrinker@lbcc.edu
Brown Cindy 3246 cbrown@lbcc.edu
Estacio Richard 4363 r2estacio@lbcc.edu
Feenstra Darren 4392 dfeenstra@lbcc.edu
Foot Harold 3169 hfoot@lbcc.edu
Garber Mark 4361 mgarber@lbcc.edu
Garcia Sylvia 4666 s2garcia@lbcc.edu
Hall Phyllis 3097 phall@lbcc.edu
Hayes Brendan 4797 bhayes@lbcc.edu
Lerch Vicki 4140 vlerch@lbcc.edu
McELdowney Mary 3903 mmceldowney@lbcc.edu
Mendoza David 4366 dmendoza@lbcc.edu
Vaugh Dexter 4949 dvaugh@lbcc.edu
Monaus Marie 4299/4926 mmonaus@lbcc.edu
Palacio Marianne` 4210 &3992 mpalacio@lbcc.edu
Schneider Lois 4163 lschneider@lbcc.edu
Shaheen Cindi 3992 cshaheen@lbcc.edu
Smith Michael 3255 m3smith@lbcc.edu
Torres Sandra 4466 storres@lbcc.edu
Meyer Sue 4384 smeyer@lbcc.edu
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